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          Susan Dominus Wins the National Magazine Award for Service Journalism
  
  
          Susan Dominus Wins the National Magazine Award for Service Journalism for her article “A Vicious Cycle” in the New York Times Magazine.
See the full list of winners here.
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          The Yale Review is the 2024 Winner of the National Magazine Award for General Excellence
  
  
          The Yale Review is the 2024 winner of the National Magazine Award for General Excellence in Literature, Science and Politics.
See the list of winners here.
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          Erica Wachs '18: Interviewed in ShoutOut LA
  
  
          We had the good fortune of connecting with Erica Wachs and we’ve shared our conversation below.
Hi Erica, why did you decide to pursue a creative path?
I didn’t always think...  
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          Taylor Swift's "The Tortured Poets Department" Hits Close to Home
  
  
          But What Do the Tortured Poets Think? Christian Wiman responds to the question in the New York Times.
  
  
            
  

    

  
  
  
      

  
    More news...  


  
  
  

    

  



      




  
    
  
            
    
      
            
      
  
    
      
April

    

    
      	
          «        
	
         »        


    
  



    

  
  
  
      
      
	
          SSunday        	
          MMonday        	
          TTuesday        	
          WWednesday        	
          TThursday        	
          FFriday        	
          SSaturday        
	
             

          	
             1 
 

          	
             2 
 

          	
             3 
 

          	
             4 
 

          	
             5 
 

          	
             6 
 

          
	
             7 
 

          	
             8 
 

          	
             9 
 

          	
             10 
 

          	
             11 
 

          	
             12 
 

          	
             13 
 

          
	
             14 
 

          	
             15 
 

          	
             16 
 

          	
             17 
 

          	
             18 
 

          	
             19 
 

          	
             20 
 

          
	
             21 
 

          	
             22 
 

          	
             23 
 

          	
             24 
 

          	
             25 
 

          	
             26 
 

          	
             27 
 

          
	
             28 
 

          	
             29 
 

          	
             30 
 

          	
             

          	
             

          	
             

          	
             

          





    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

  



  
              Upcoming Events

        
    
      
        
  
  
       
                    	  
          Foundational Lecture Series: Terrance Hayes  

	  
          NHPL: An Hour of Creative Nonfiction with Anne Fadiman  

	  
          Telling Tales: A Poetry Reading  

	  
          Patience Agbabi: Creative Writing Workshop  

	  
          The Yale Review Festival  

	  
          Telling Refugee Tales: A Conversation with Patience Agbabi  

	  
          18th & 19th-Century Colloquium: The One vs The Many at 20  
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